WESTHILL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, INC.
URC Avenue, Salitran IV, City of Dasmarifias, Cavite
Tel Nos.: (046) 476-3641; Cellphone No. 09178866711

website: www.westhill.edu.ph

TUITION FEE SCHEDULE FOR THE S.Y. 2021-2022

QUARTERLY Upon 1st Quarter
LEVEL FULL PAY PAY Enrollment October
Pre-Kinder 1 54,000.00 55,000.00 25,000.00 10,000.00
Pre-Kinder 2 54,000.00 55,000.00 25,000.00 10,000.00
Kindergarten 63,000.00 64,000.00 28,000.00 12,000.00
Grades 1-3 69,525.00 70,525.00 25,525.00 15,000.00
Grades 4-5 71,585.00 72,585.00 27,585.00 15,000.00
Grade 6 71,585.00 72,585.00 27,585.00 15,000.00
Grade 7-9 74,270.00 75,270.00 30,270.00 15,000.00
Grade 10 74,270.00 75,270.00 30,270.00 15,000.00
Grade 11 74,270.00 75,270.00 30,270.00 15,000.00
Grade 12 74,270.00 75,270.00 30,270.00 15,000.00

2nd Quarter
January

10,000.00
10,000.00
12,000.00

15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00

15,000.00
15,000.00

15,000.00
15,000.00

3rd Quarter
March

10,000.00
10,000.00
12,000.00

15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00

15,000.00
15,000.00

15,000.00
15,000.00

BOOKS

5,500.00
5,500.00
9,000.00

9,500.00
9,500.00
9,500.00

10,000.00
10,000.00

SCHOOL
ACTIVITIES

Pre-Kinder 1 to Kindergarten: One set of school uniform are included in BOOKS' PACKAGE

TUITION FEES ONLY
Sibling Discount for 2nd child: 10% for TUITION FEES only
Sibling Discount for 3rd child onward: 15% for TUITION FEES only

A late tuition fee will incur a 3% surcharge monthly. We are following a 'no permit; no exam' policy
However, you may write a promisory note indicating the request but the surcharge remains.

Library Fee 1,000.00
for FOREIGN ENROLEES ONLY

Registration Fee 10,000.00
Application Fee 10,000.00

REQUIREMENTS FOR NEW ENROLEES

*

Passport

> for Foreign Students

Class Hour

ONLINE CLASS
ONLINE CLASS
ONLINE CLASS

ONLINE CLASS
ONLINE CLASS
ONLINE CLASS

ONLINE CLASS
ONLINE CLASS
ONLINE CLASS
ONLINE CLASS

*School Record authenticated by Philippine Embassy

*

*

*

*

*

*

Form-138
Form-137

Good Moral Certificate
Medical Certificate
PSA Birth Certificate
Pictures: 1x1 (2pcs) and 2x2 (2pcs)

> for Foreign Students




